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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for May
Proposal Information for FY20 as of August 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun Facebook, Inc. 05/06/20 122,456 AL-RSRCH-AGED Wingenbach, Gary 61,228

*Archer, Holli 61,228

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 05/20/20 699,442 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Felton Odom, Summer 17,486

Archer, Holli 17,486

United States Agency for International Development 05/31/20 99,999,964 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Redwine, Tobin 4,999,998

Purdue University 05/22/20 303,452 AL-RSRCH-AGED Murphy, Timothy 151,726

*Wingenbach, Gary 151,726

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,460,878 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Agricultural Economics USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/21/20 499,912 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Boadu, Frederick 124,978

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 05/29/20 499,988 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Woodward, Richard 124,997

Anderson, David 124,997

Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 13,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Keeling, William 2,600

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 05/20/20 699,442 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Outlaw, Joe 17,486

Fischer, Bart 17,486

Horticultural Research Institute 05/31/20 34,935 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Zhang, Yu 34,935

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/14/20 332,352 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Anderson, David 110,773

Outlaw, Joe 110,773

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $669,025 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Animal Science USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 05/29/20 499,988 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Lamb, Graham 124,997

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/27/20 999,628 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Lamb, Graham 333,176

Brown, Amanda 333,176

*Chitlapilly Dass, Sapna 333,276

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 05/20/20 699,442 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Taylor, Thomas 17,486
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Castillo, Alejandro 17,486

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 05/20/20 203,632 TVMDL-TVMDL *Brown, Amanda 203,632

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/14/20 332,352 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Gehring, Kerri 110,806

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,474,035 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Biochemistry & Biophysics USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/19/20 999,960 AL-RSRCH-STEP Kurouski, Dzmitry 249,990

DOJ-National Institute of Justice 05/17/20 496,683 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Kurouski, Dzmitry 496,683

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/21/20 487,312 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Kurouski, Dzmitry 243,656

DOJ-National Institute of Justice 05/18/20 493,098 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Kurouski, Dzmitry 493,098

University of Pennsylvania 05/28/20 0 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Wand, Andrew 0

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,483,427 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Biological & Agricultural Eng USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/21/20 499,912 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Moreira, Rosana 124,978

*Moore, Janie 249,956

National Institutes of Health 05/01/20 281,976 TEES-CVEN King, Maria 281,976

NTESS, LLC - National Technology & Engineering Sol 05/28/20 150,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Lacey, Ronald 37,500

*King, Maria 112,500

Cotton Incorporated 05/06/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Hardin, Robert 30,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/05/20 44,952 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Hardin, Robert 11,238

*Thomasson, John 33,714

National Science Foundation 05/21/20 917,068 AL-RSRCH-TEMP Porter, Dana 229,267

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/21/20 500,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Mohanty, Binayak 500,000

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,611,129 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul United States Agency for International Development 05/19/20 15,999,975 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Cole, Bryan 3,199,995

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 05/20/20 699,442 AL-RSRCH-CIAP McWhorter, George 155,626
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*Skaff, Rebecca 155,626

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,511,247 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Directors Office Oregon Health and Science University 05/20/20 568,095 AL-RSRCH-DIRO *Seguin, Rebecca 568,095

Directors Office: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $568,095 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology National Science Foundation 05/07/20 499,998 AL-RSRCH-TEMP Srinivasan, Raghavan 249,999

New Mexico State University 05/15/20 900,000 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Gan, Jianbang 450,000

National Science Foundation 05/28/20 205,136 AL-RSRCH-ECCB Prestridge, Heather 102,568

*Conway, Kevin 102,568

South Dakota State University 05/28/20 205,132 AL-RSRCH-VERN Kreuter, Urs 102,566

ATTAIN, LLC 05/14/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Srinivasan, Raghavan 20,000

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 05/29/20 99,999 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Hibbitts, Toby 15,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/28/20 499,484 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Gan, Jianbang 249,742

Spalink, Daniel 249,742

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 05/22/20 70,000 AL-RSRCH-ECCB Koralewski, Tomasz 17,500

Wang, Hsiaohsuan 17,500

*Grant, William 35,000

Texas State University 05/29/20 355,586 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Perkin, Joshuah 355,586

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,967,771 Dept Proposal Count - 9

Entomology USDA-Southern Sustainable Agriculture Research
and

05/01/20 16,261 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Helms, Anjel 16,261

DOJ-National Institute of Justice 05/18/20 644,712 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Eubanks, Micky 322,356

*Tarone, Aaron 322,356

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 05/11/20 157,878 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Song, Hojun 157,878
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Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $818,851 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Food Science & Technology USDA - Agricultural Research Service 05/15/20 300,000 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Awika, Joseph 300,000

Food Science & Technology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $300,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism University of Liverpool 05/05/20 43,316 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Cargill, Jessica 21,658

United States Agency for International
Development

05/19/20 15,999,975 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Hunt, Carrie 3,199,995

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 05/20/20 699,442 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Hunt, Carrie 17,486

Castellan, David 17,486

Culp, Susan 17,486

Engleking, Heather 17,486

United States Agency for International
Development

05/31/20 99,999,964 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Castellan, David 4,999,998

Culp, Susan 4,999,998

Engleking, Heather 4,999,998

Tickel, Jimmy 4,999,998

Cargill, Jessica 4,999,998

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $28,291,587 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 05/29/20 99,999 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Ryberg, Wade 15,000

*Walkup, Danielle 54,999

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $69,999 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Nutrition And Food Science American Institute for Cancer Research 05/16/20 165,000 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Giles, Erin 165,000

American Diabetes Association 05/22/20 100,000 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Ye, Xiangcang 100,000
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Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $265,000 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Office Of The State Chemist Department of Health and Human Services 05/04/20 5,847,381 AL-RSRCH-OTSC *Herrman, Timothy 5,847,381

USDA-Food Safety and Inspection Service 05/04/20 230,000 AL-RSRCH-OTSC *Herrman, Timothy 57,500

Menefee, Linda 57,500

Li, Wei 57,500

Lee, Kyung Min 57,500

DHHS-Food and Drug Administration 05/22/20 2,999,996 AL-RSRCH-OTSC *Herrman, Timothy 1,499,998

Jones, Benjamin 1,499,998

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 05/20/20 699,442 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Herrman, Timothy 17,486

Office Of The State Chemist: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $9,094,863 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Plant Pathology National Institutes of Health 05/01/20 1,516,406 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Yuan, Shuhua 758,203

*Dai, Yuan 758,203

DOE-Washington 05/14/20 1,999,720 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Dai, Yuan 999,860

*Yuan, Shuhua 999,860

DOE-Washington 05/14/20 2,498,023 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Yuan, Shuhua 2,498,023

Cotton Incorporated 05/05/20 15,588 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Isakeit, Thomas 15,588

Cotton Incorporated 05/05/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Isakeit, Thomas 20,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/14/20 749,622 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Shim, Won-Bo 374,811

*Antony Babu, Sanjay 374,811

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 05/20/20 699,442 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Ong, Kevin 27,978

Cotton Incorporated 05/08/20 16,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Monclova-Santana, Cecilia 16,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/21/20 487,312 AL-RSRCH-BCBP Kolomiets, Mikhailo 243,656

Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd 05/20/20 250,758 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Ravindran, Aravind 125,379
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*Gonzalez, Carlos 125,379

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $7,337,751 Dept Proposal Count - 10

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Mgm

National Buffalo Foundation 05/11/20 60,000 AL-RSRCH-RWFM *Barboza, Peregrine 60,000

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $60,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Recreation, Park & Tourism DOI-National Park Service 05/20/20 2,334 AL-RSRCH-REPK *Shafer, C 2,334

Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,334 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Soil & Crop Science Department of Energy 05/12/20 4,337,930 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rajan, Nithya 4,337,930

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 05/29/20 2,789,076 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

2,789,076

Cotton Incorporated 05/01/20 50,292 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Smith, C 50,292

Cotton Incorporated 05/01/20 50,300 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Hague, Steven 50,300

Cotton Incorporated 05/01/20 30,306 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Stelly, David 30,306

Cotton Incorporated 05/01/20 50,025 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Smith, C 50,025

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 05/29/20 499,988 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Howe, Julie 124,997

Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 18,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rajan, Nithya 18,000

Texas Tech University 05/05/20 13,999 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

13,999

Oil Dri Corporation of America 05/14/20 63,875 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Deng, Youjun 63,875

University of Wisconsin - Madison 05/15/20 48,251 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Howe, Julie 48,251

Cotton Incorporated 05/26/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Howe, Julie 10,000

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $7,587,051 Dept Proposal Count - 12

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 05/20/20 699,442 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Akey, Bruce 17,486
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Vet Diagnostic Laboratory: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $17,486 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) Department of Health and Human Services 05/13/20 986,625 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Norman, Keri 49,331

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 05/20/20 699,442 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Ritter, Nicola 17,486

United States Agency for International Development 05/31/20 99,999,964 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Budke, Christine 4,999,998

Hamer, Sarah 4,999,998

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $10,066,813 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery Kemin Industries, Inc. 05/08/20 81,131 AL-RSRCH-VLAM *Whitfield-Cargile, Canaan 81,131

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 05/20/20 699,442 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Romano, Juan 17,486

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $98,617 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Vet Med Deans Office USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 05/20/20 699,442 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Parker, Gerald 17,486

Vet Med Deans Office: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $17,486 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vet Small Animal
Medicine & Surgery

Department of Health and Human Services 05/13/20 986,625 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Eckman, Stacy 49,331

Mankin, Kelley 49,331

National Science Foundation 05/22/20 230,109 TEES-ELEN Jeffery, Nicholas 230,109

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $328,771 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Veterinary Pathobiology Department of Health and Human Services 05/13/20 986,625 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Scott, Harvey 49,331

*Lawhon, Sara 739,970

United States Agency for International Development 05/19/20 15,999,975 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Logan, Linda 3,199,995

*Adams, Leslie 3,199,995

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 05/20/20 699,442 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Logan, Linda 27,978

Cook, Walter 17,486
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Musser, Jeffrey 17,486

United States Agency for International Development 05/31/20 99,999,964 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Cook, Walter 4,999,998

Musser, Jeffrey 4,999,998

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $17,252,237 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Veterinary Phys & Pharm Department of Health and Human Services 05/13/20 986,625 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Fajt, Virginia 49,331

Veterinary Phys & Pharm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $49,331 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture University of Liverpool 05/05/20 43,316 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Hefferin Berquist, Melissa 21,658

United States Agency for International Development 05/19/20 15,999,975 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Murano, Elsa 3,199,995

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 05/20/20 699,442 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Hefferin Berquist, Melissa 17,486

Murano, Elsa 17,486

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 05/29/20 99,999 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Lopez, Roel 15,000

United States Agency for International Development 05/31/20 99,999,964 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Hefferin Berquist, Melissa 49,999,984

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $53,271,609 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Amarillo National Science Foundation 05/21/20 917,068 AL-RSRCH-TEMP Marek, Thomas 229,267

Texas Cattle Feeders Association 05/22/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Jennings, Jenny 10,000

Amarillo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $239,267 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Beaumont Louisiana State University 05/01/20 29,000 AL-RSRCH-BEAU *Zhou, Xin-Gen 29,000

Beaumont: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $29,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Corpus Christi Monsanto Company 05/01/20 13,416 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 13,416

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 05/04/20 8,845 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 8,845

USDA-Southern Sustainable Agriculture Research and 05/01/20 16,500 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 16,500

Monsanto Company 05/13/20 15,600 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 15,600
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Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 21,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Fernandez, Carlos 21,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/29/20 197,576 AL-RSRCH-STEP Landivar, Juan 9,879

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $85,240 Dept Proposal Count - 6

El Paso Marquette University 05/29/20 192,335 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Kumar, Saurav 192,335

National Science Foundation 05/20/20 598,496 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Kumar, Saurav 299,248

Sheng, Zhuping 299,248

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 05/29/20 1,568,120 AL-RSRCH-WESL Ganjegunte Keshava, Murthy 784,060

El Paso: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,574,891 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Lubbock Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 13,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB McCallister, Donna 2,600

Keeling, Jack 2,600

Lewis, Katie 2,600

*Wheeler, Terry 2,600

Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 14,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN Kelly, Brendan 7,000

BASF Corporation 05/06/20 100,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Wheeler, Terry 100,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Dever, Jane 25,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Kelly, Brendan 25,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Wheeler, Terry 25,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/05/20 36,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Lewis, Katie 36,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/05/20 13,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Lewis, Katie 13,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/29/20 197,576 AL-RSRCH-STEP Burow, Mark 39,515

Monsanto Company 05/13/20 6,300 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Wheeler, Terry 6,300

Texas Tech University 05/14/20 104,105 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Lewis, Katie 104,105

Lubbock: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $391,320 Dept Proposal Count - 11
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Overton Soil Data LTD 05/06/20 65,000 AL-RSRCH-OVER *Somenahally Chandr, Anil Kumar 65,000

Overton: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $65,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Stephenville USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/19/20 999,960 AL-RSRCH-STEP Brady, Jeffrey 249,990

McCutchen, Billy 249,990

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/06/20 500,000 AL-RSRCH-STEP Brady, Jeffrey 50,000

USDA-Southern Sustainable Agriculture Research and 05/15/20 11,889 TARLETON-TARLE *Muir, James 11,889

USDA-Southern Sustainable Agriculture Research and 05/11/20 16,237 TARLETON-TARLE *Muir, James 16,237

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/29/20 197,576 AL-RSRCH-STEP McCutchen, Billy 9,879

Simpson, Charles 39,515

*Cason, John 98,788

Tarleton State University 05/28/20 60,600 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Brady, Jeffrey 60,600

Stephenville: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $786,888 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Temple National Science Foundation 05/07/20 499,998 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Yen, Haw 249,999

Near East Foundation 05/11/20 177,374 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Angerer, Jay 177,374

National Science Foundation 05/21/20 917,068 AL-RSRCH-TEMP Jeong, Jaehak 229,267

*Wolfe, June 229,267

United Nations-The Food and Agriculture Organizati 05/07/20 660,306 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Angerer, Jay 495,230

Osorio Leyton, Javier 165,076

Temple: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,546,213 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Uvalde Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 18,745 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Dong, Xuejun 18,745

Uvalde: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $18,745 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vernon Oklahoma State University 05/15/20 600,418 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Ale, Srinivasulu 600,418
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New Mexico State University 05/15/20 900,000 AL-RSRCH-ECCB Ale, Srinivasulu 450,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/14/20 499,874 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Vierling, Richard 499,874

Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 14,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Adams, Curtis 7,000

South Dakota State University 05/28/20 205,132 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Ale, Srinivasulu 102,566

Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 17,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *De Laune, Paul 17,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 13,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *De Laune, Paul 13,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 18,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Adams, Curtis 18,000

Vernon: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,707,858 Dept Proposal Count - 8

Weslaco USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 05/29/20 1,568,120 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Enciso, Juan 784,060

Weslaco: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $784,060 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/19/20 999,960 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Jones, Barbara 249,990

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $249,990 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Graduate Studies USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/06/20 500,000 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Kan, Eun Sung 450,000

Graduate Studies: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $450,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

May Total: 159,603,865
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Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 17,411 1 17,411 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 5,460,878 4 9,634,001 17 1,852,117 13 3,386,061 21

Agricultural Economics 669,025 6 9,461,704 34 8,158,188 33 15,395,183 46

Agrilife Administration 0 0 159,593 1 36,120,365 90 52,347,866 143

Animal Science 1,474,035 5 25,051,977 76 11,204,423 79 18,235,361 112

Biochemistry & Biophysics 1,483,427 5 27,712,770 46 34,959,696 51 42,590,449 71

Biological & Agricultural Eng 1,611,129 7 23,633,226 38 11,738,210 34 18,525,457 54

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 3,511,247 2 4,627,419 5 10,346,387 15 20,260,272 27

Directors Office 568,095 1 11,908,435 4 0 0 0 0

Ecology And Conservation Biology 1,967,771 9 7,987,974 39 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 5,527,972 15 14,243,644 25 15,761,378 34

Entomology 818,851 3 19,667,719 67 14,448,998 55 20,726,200 81

Food Science & Technology 300,000 1 2,427,078 6 0 0 0 0

Four-H 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,499,874 1

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 626,500 3 322,223 4 372,223 5

Horticultural Science 0 0 12,961,436 15 6,392,384 33 18,960,721 51

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 28,291,587 4 29,645,743 13 3,339,265 11 4,670,108 17

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 69,999 1 728,015 11 2,448,587 20 3,049,858 29

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 180,000 3 773,155 4 788,155 5

Nutrition And Food Science 265,000 2 29,278,450 32 23,649,231 40 38,195,085 60

Office Of The State Chemist 9,094,863 4 9,224,863 6 90,165 3 90,165 3

Plant Pathology 7,337,751 10 29,096,184 42 9,096,534 27 17,893,875 39
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for May
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  August 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Poultry Science 0 0 3,455,984 16 3,600,381 29 6,338,401 44

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 60,000 1 190,889 5 0 0 0 0

Recreation, Park & Tourism 2,334 1 86,644 2 1,996,109 5 2,004,109 6

Soil & Crop Science 7,587,051 12 50,794,725 92 15,726,165 78 35,069,274 126

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 1,941,480 13 2,973,312 10 3,083,470 12

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 17,486 1 17,486 1 0 0 0 0

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 10,066,813 3 30,435,902 49 20,526,181 40 26,002,396 59

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 98,617 2 3,057,103 16 2,086,113 11 2,953,346 16

Vet Med Deans Office 17,486 1 1,485,022 10 3,610,887 9 3,735,375 11

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 328,771 2 1,035,924 15 2,033,892 18 2,071,635 21

Veterinary Pathobiology 17,252,237 4 29,427,067 42 31,063,646 47 36,979,403 66

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 49,331 1 17,672,935 31 21,160,322 29 29,636,957 37

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 53,271,609 5 57,136,271 29 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 2,930,032 10 10,570,732 40 13,946,219 57

151,675,393 459,208,523 304,548,723 455,586,287

Amarillo 239,267 2 4,533,106 42 2,288,826 35 3,909,628 47

Beaumont 29,000 1 833,528 12 1,630,042 14 1,879,918 15

Corpus Christi 85,240 6 2,117,909 27 787,359 23 1,334,908 27

Dallas 0 0 2,366,942 10 2,013,508 9 3,424,222 14

El Paso 1,574,891 3 2,492,406 10 4,118,489 12 5,614,446 21

Lubbock 391,320 11 4,622,983 54 3,788,927 49 5,151,910 61

Overton 65,000 1 8,489,357 21 1,201,003 10 1,649,403 12
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for May
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  August 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

San Angelo 0 0 194,445 4 335,317 4 569,195 5

Sonora 0 0 439,957 1 1,738,330 4 2,597,021 5

Stephenville 786,888 6 7,663,047 31 848,541 9 2,112,410 15

Temple 1,546,213 4 3,859,104 11 2,209,367 7 4,185,668 13

Uvalde 18,745 1 3,590,846 18 2,058,699 15 3,389,699 18

Vernon 1,707,858 8 4,911,209 27 2,143,136 28 3,026,377 34

Weslaco 784,060 1 6,439,269 19 8,461,310 22 10,656,005 28

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 0 0 1,498 1 1,498 1

7,228,482 52,554,108 33,624,352 49,502,308

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 249,990 1 256,144 2 274,017 3 646,799 4

Computer Science And Engineering 0 0 489,677 1 0 0 0 0

Electrical Engineering 0 0 4,950 1 0 0 0 0

Graduate Studies 450,000 1 1,173,703 3 4,198,032 5 5,537,716 6

Harte Research Center 0 0 104,000 1 0 0 0 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 11,848 1 0 0 0 0

Qatar Exec Mgmt 0 0 844,716 4 0 0 0 0

699,990 2,885,038 4,472,049 6,184,515

159,603,865 514,647,669 342,645,124 511,273,110
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for May
Proposal Information for FY20 as of August 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Admin Ag And Nr Texas Military Department 05/21/20 53,900 AL-EXT-WDMS *Bodenchuk, Michael 53,900

Admin Ag And Nr: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $53,900 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Agricultural Economics Cotton Incorporated 05/08/20 32,500 AL-EXT-SCSC Thompson, William 8,125

USDA - Agriculture Marketing Service 05/11/20 185,278 AL-EXT-AGEC Dudensing, Rebekka 46,320

*Zapata Raudale, Samu 138,958

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 05/29/20 152,968 AL-EXT-AGEC *Zapata Raudale, Samu 152,968

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 05/27/20 170,431 AL-EXT-AGEC *Ribera, L 170,431

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $516,802 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Animal Science University of Tennessee 05/14/20 37,421 AL-EXT-ANSC *Smith, Jason 37,421

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 05/19/20 322,936 AL-EXT-ANSC *Spencer, Jennifer 322,936

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $360,357 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng Chk Group, Inc. 05/04/20 99,319 AL-EXT-HORT Jaber, Fouad 33,073

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/21/20 1,000,000 AL-EXT-AGEN *Liu, Zong 500,000

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $533,073 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Entomology USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/04/20 190,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 190,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/08/20 32,500 AL-EXT-SCSC Kennedy, Haley 8,125

Easterling, Bradley 8,125

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 05/15/20 200,090 AL-EXT-ENTO *Vyavhare, Suhas 200,090

Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 29,298 AL-EXT-ENTO *Vyavhare, Suhas 9,768

BASF Corporation 05/04/20 23,400 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 23,400

Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 20,579 AL-EXT-ENTO Sekula, Danielle 6,859

Kerns, David 6,859
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for May
Proposal Information for FY20 as of August 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

*Davis, Holly 6,861

Cotton Incorporated 05/01/20 9,500 AL-EXT-ENTO *Biles, Stephen 9,500

Cotton Incorporated 05/11/20 16,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 16,000

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $485,587 Dept Proposal Count - 8

Horticultural Science USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 05/27/20 18,478 AL-EXT-HORT *Masabni, Joseph 18,478

Chk Group, Inc. 05/04/20 99,319 AL-EXT-HORT *Masabni, Joseph 33,173

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 05/19/20 8,000 AL-EXT-HORT *Gu, Mengmeng 8,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 05/26/20 5,000 AL-EXT-HORT *Anciso, Juan 5,000

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $64,651 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 05/21/20 1,822,120 AL-EXT-IRNR Beard, Bruce 911,060

Department of Defense 05/13/20 147,695 AL-EXT-IRNR *Beard, Bruce 147,695

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 05/30/20 2,519,276 AL-EXT-IRNR *Cathey, James 2,519,276

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,578,031 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Plant Pathology University of Florida 05/21/20 590,053 AL-EXT-PLPM *Alabi, Olufemi 590,053

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 05/01/20 64,350 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 64,350

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 05/01/20 44,999 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 15,003

Appel, David 14,998

McBride, Sheila 14,998

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 05/01/20 63,185 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 63,185

University of Florida 05/29/20 44,500 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 22,250

Obasa, Kehinde 22,250

Cotton Incorporated 05/08/20 23,206 AL-EXT-SCSC Isakeit, Thomas 3,481

Monclova-Santana, Ce 4,641
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for May
Proposal Information for FY20 as of August 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Cotton Incorporated 05/18/20 20,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Alabi, Olufemi 20,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/08/20 43,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Monclova-Santana, Ce 43,000

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 05/27/20 156,942 AL-EXT-PLPM *Pierson, Leland 156,942

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,035,151 Dept Proposal Count - 9

Soil & Crop Science Cotton Incorporated 05/01/20 8,500 AL-EXT-SCSC *Maeda, Murilo 8,500

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 05/01/20 3,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Mott, Dale 3,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/08/20 32,500 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 8,125

Cotton Incorporated 05/01/20 6,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *McKnight, Benjamin 6,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/15/20 5,750 AL-EXT-SCSC *McGinty, Joshua 5,750

Chk Group, Inc. 05/04/20 99,319 AL-EXT-HORT Segars, Christina 33,073

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/21/20 1,000,000 AL-EXT-AGEN Howe, Julie 250,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/05/20 31,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 31,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/08/20 23,206 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 4,641

McGinty, Joshua 3,481

McKnight, Benjamin 3,481

Maeda, Murilo 3,481

Cotton Incorporated 05/13/20 30,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *McKnight, Benjamin 30,000

Cotton Incorporated 05/13/20 23,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *McKnight, Benjamin 23,000

Monsanto Company 05/22/20 16,250 AL-EXT-SCSC *Nolte, Scott 16,250

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 05/26/20 4,888 AL-EXT-SCSC *McKnight, Benjamin 4,888

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $434,670 Dept Proposal Count - 13

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 05/21/20 1,822,120 AL-EXT-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 911,060

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $911,060 Dept Proposal Count - 1
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for May
Proposal Information for FY20 as of August 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 05/21/20 1,000,000 AL-EXT-AGEN Jones, Barbara 250,000

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $250,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 02 - Lubbock Cotton Incorporated 05/04/20 29,298 AL-EXT-ENTO Parajulee, Megha 9,765

Keeling, Jack 9,765

District 02 - Lubbock: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $19,530 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 09 - Bryan USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 05/27/20 4,000 AL-EXT-DS09 *Wright, David 4,000

District 09 - Bryan: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $4,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

May Total: 8,246,812
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for May
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  August 2020
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for May
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  August 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Adm Assoc Dir 0 0 58,585 1 0 0 0 0

Admin Ag And Nr 53,900 1 447,196 7 0 0 0 0

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 4,229 2 0 0 160,000 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 230,178 3 298,200 4 318,274 5

Agricultural Economics 516,802 4 3,602,807 35 4,056,414 40 5,063,802 51

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 852,281 7 2,119,473 17

Animal Science 360,357 2 1,526,419 14 255,039 5 558,322 7

Biological & Agricultural Eng 533,073 2 2,361,526 12 5,329,477 14 6,173,337 22

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 69,020 1 94,880 1 94,880 1

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 215,786 2 261,575 3 361,943 5

Entomology 485,587 8 2,068,426 42 760,617 29 1,078,533 38

Family Development & Resource Manag 0 0 4,488,812 15 3,000,590 12 5,639,379 19

Four-H 0 0 111,150 1 434,197 2 1,790,149 5

Horticultural Science 64,651 4 5,183,677 36 5,284,670 36 5,958,352 47

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 82,858 1 24,960 1 1,127,806 3

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 3,578,031 3 3,884,364 5 251,525 4 1,505,000 8

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 7,589,748 3 7,589,748 3

Office Of The Director 0 0 706,746 6 1,172,082 11 2,532,082 15

Plant Pathology 1,035,151 9 3,423,854 32 1,271,372 27 2,210,693 38

Poultry Science 0 0 660,076 14 746,864 22 1,003,792 28

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 0 0 178,465 3 0 0 0 0

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 3,271,654 5 815,490 9 1,713,489 11
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for May
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  August 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Soil & Crop Science 434,670 13 5,438,227 80 4,481,682 79 6,600,653 103

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 1,521,455 10 1,328,711 11 2,750,574 20

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 41,330 1 0 0 0 0

Vet Med-Extension 0 0 0 0 0 0 534,195 1

Veterinary Pathobiology 0 0 6,600 1 0 0 0 0

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 911,060 1 1,314,212 3 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 112,312 1 1,101,142 7 1,791,961 13

7,973,282 41,009,964 39,411,516 58,710,733

Admin County Health 0 0 117,500 2 0 0 0 0

Amarillo 0 0 0 0 40,000 1 40,000 1

District 01 - Amarillo 0 0 5,767 2 0 0 0 0

District 02 - Lubbock 19,530 1 314,300 4 406,235 1 406,235 1

District 03 - Vernon 0 0 3,000 1 0 0 0 0

District 04 - Dallas 0 0 10,721 2 0 0 0 0

District 06 - Fort Stockton 0 0 59,439 1 155,810 1 155,810 1

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,000 1

District 09 - Bryan 4,000 1 4,000 1 0 0 0 0

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 33,300 1 186,135 6 197,696 7

District 11 - Corpus Christi 0 0 0 0 16,607 1 16,607 1

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 81,488 2 74,001 2 74,001 2

Lubbock 0 0 0 0 17,160 1 17,160 1
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for May
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  August 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 27,986 2 27,986 2

Sonora 0 0 0 0 10,000 1 10,000 1

Temple 0 0 0 0 26,420 1 26,420 1

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 64,493 1 0 0 0 0

23,530 694,008 960,354 994,915

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 250,000 1 778,000 3 16,375 1 20,125 2

Human Nutrition 0 0 1,436,136 2 0 0 0 0

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,317 1

250,000 2,214,136 16,375 95,442

8,246,812 43,918,108 40,388,245 59,801,090
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